  Ultrasonic Cleaner
Table tops are provided with optional heaters and resettable electronic timers. They are all
powered by SMPS based Mosfet/IGBT device electronic generators.
All Our LS models can be used not only for Industrial cleaning but also for medical
cleaning, homogenizing, Sonochemistry, degassing & cell destruction in laboratory process.
Generator Features:-
Fully SS 304 Constriction.
Component and modular constriction

Controller : Digital PID Control
Accuracy : ± 0.5°c
Uniformity : ± 0.5°c
Heating Type : Strip heater
Capacity : 3 / 6 / 10/ 28/ 30 Liters.
MODEL
No.
Tank Size
LxWxH mm
Capacity
Litres
Power
Watts
LS-50 240x135x65 1.5L 50W
LS-70 245x135x100 2 L 70W
LS-100 300x150x100 3.5L 100W
LS-200 300x150x150 6.5L 200W
LS-230 300x200x150 9.0L 230W
LS-250 300x220x150 10L 250W
LS-300 350x250x150 20L 300W
LS-350 350x300x150 15L 350W
SHALOM ULTRASONICS
Laboratory System & Solutions
Nitrogen Concentrator /Sample Evaporator (Turbo Vap)
Nitrogen Concentrator Model: LS/EV-08 is a Precision Sample Concentrator by